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Month To Date Year To Date Previous Year

VIOLATION ACTIVITY

Violation Hearings Held

Violation Complaints Pending Scheduling

Violation Complaints Pending Dispositions

VIOLATION DISPOSITIONS

TOTAL Number Licenses Penalized

           Hearings

           Acknowledgements

TOTAL Number Cases Dismissed

           Hearing Commissioner

           Nolle Prosequi

APPEAL HEARINGS

Appeal Hearings Held

Appeal Hearings Pending

Appeal Decisions

           Affirmed

           Modified

           Rescinded

           Remanded

PENALTY HEARINGS

Penalty Hearing Held

SELECTED STATISTICS

Licenses Revoked

Licenses Revoked/Terminated Unless Transferred

Licensed Establishments Suspended

Total Days Suspension Ordered

Licensed Establishments Fined

Total Fines Assessed

    

    

            64

           314

            93

    

    

    

           154

            88

            66

            16

            16

             0

    

    

    

             0

             6

             0

             0

             0

             0

             0

    

    

    

             2

    

    

    

             0

             0

             4

            77

           153

 $   78,601.00

    

    

           380

    

    

    

    

    

           801

           337

           464

            55

            48

             7

    

    

    

             2

             2

             0

             0

             2

             0

    

    

    

             7

    

    

    

             0

             0

            13

           103

           782

 $  324,907.00

    

    

           396

    

    

    

    

    

           783

           312

           471

            81

            56

            25

    

    

    

             0

            16

             0

             0

             0

             0

             0

    

    

    

             4

    

    

    

             1

             1

             6

            23

           759

 $  248,560.00

VIOLATIONS SUBMITTED

Enforcement Division

Michigan State Police

Sheriff Department

Detroit Police Department

Joint Report

Other Police Departments

            84

             4

            18

            10

             0

            15

           562

             9

            49

            21

             3

            90

           131            734

           697

             9

            45

            32

             0

           104

           887


