Michigan Department Of Licensing And Regulatory Affairs

, 2015

VIOLATION STATISTICS FOR THE MONTH OF May

	Month To Date	Year To Date	Previous Year
VIOLATION ACTIVITY			
Violation Hearings Held	64	380	396
Violation Complaints Pending Scheduling	314		
Violation Complaints Pending Dispositions	93		
VIOLATION DISPOSITIONS			
TOTAL Number Licenses Penalized	154	801	783
Hearings	88	337	312
Acknowledgements	66	464	471
TOTAL Number Cases Dismissed	16	55	81
Hearing Commissioner	16	48	56
Nolle Prosequi	0	7	25
APPEAL HEARINGS			
Donal Washing Wald	0	2	0
Appeal Hearings Held	0	2	0
Appeal Hearings Pending Appeal Decisions	6	2	16 0
Affirmed	0	0	0
Modified	0	0	0
Rescinded	0	2	0
Remanded	0	0	0
PENALTY HEARINGS			
Penalty Hearing Held	2	7	4
SELECTED STATISTICS			
Licenses Revoked	0	0	1
Licenses Revoked/Terminated Unless Transferred	0	0	1
Licensed Establishments Suspended	4	13	6
Total Days Suspension Ordered	77	103	23
Licensed Establishments Fined	153	782	759
Total Fines Assessed	\$ 78,601.00	\$ 324,907.00	\$ 248,560.00
VIOLATIONS SUBMITTED			
Enforcement Division	84	562	697
Michigan State Police	4	9	9
Sheriff Department	18	49	45
Detroit Police Department	10	21	32
Joint Report	0	3	0
Other Police Departments	15	90	104
	131	734	887